
ST. HILARY SCHOOL 

2017 - 2018 School Mass Schedule 

Calling All Angels 
 

 Date Readings Feast Day / Theme Planned By 

Friday, Aug. 25 

Ru 1:1, 3-6, 14b-16, 22 
Ps 146 
Mt 22:34-40 (423) 

School Theme 

(St. Louis) 
Faculty 

Friday, Sept. 1 

1 Thes 4:1-8 
Ps 97 
Mt 25:1-13 (429) 

 Grade 8 

Friday, Sept. 8 

Mi 5:1-4a  
Ps 13 
Mt 1:18-23 (636)  

Feast of the Nativity of the 

Blessed Virgin Mary 

 

 

Grade 7 

Friday, Sept.15 

1 Tm 1:1-2, 12-14 (441 / 639) 
Ps 16 
Jn 19:25-27 or Lk 2:33-35  

Our Lady of Sorrows Grade 6 

Friday, Sept. 22 

1 Tm 6:2c-12 
Ps 49 
Lk 8:1-3 (447) 

 Grade 5 

Friday, Sept. 29 

Feast Rv 12:7-12a 
Ps 138 
Jn 1:47-51 (647) 

Saints Michael, Gabriel, and 

Raphael 
Grade 4 

Tuesday, Oct 2  
School Rosary 
(Memorial of the Guardian 

Angels) 
2:00 pm 

Friday, Oct. 6 

Bar 1:15-22 
Ps 79 
Lk 10:13-16 (459) 

(Honoring Playground 

Supervisors, Secretaries & 

Paraprofessionals) 

Grade 2 

Friday, Oct. 13   

 

No School 

 

Friday, Oct. 20 

Rom 4:1-8 
Ps 32 
Lk 12:1-7 (471) 

Student Council Induction 

 

Grade 1 

 

Friday, Oct. 27 

Rom 7:18-25a 
Ps 119 
Lk 12:54-59 (477) 

 

 

Grade 8 

 

*Wednesday, Nov. 1 

Rv 7:2-4, 9-14 
Ps 24 
1 Jn 3:1-3 
Mt 5:1-12a (667) 

Solemnity of All Saints Grade 3 

Friday, Nov. 3   

 

No School 

 



Friday, Nov. 10 

Rom 15:14-21 
Ps 98 
Lk 16:1-8 (489) 

St. Leo the Great 

(Honoring Members of the 

Military - Veteran’s Day) 

Grade 7 

Friday, Nov. 17 

Wis 13:1-9 
Ps 19 
Lk 17:26-37 (495) 

St. Elizabeth of Hungary Grade 6 

Tuesday, Nov. 21  

Thanksgiving Prayer Service 

(Presentation of the Blessed 

Virgin Mary) 

2:00 pm 

Fr. Jordan 

Mrs. Arnone 

Friday, Dec. 1 

Dn 7:2-14 
Ps DN 3 
Lk 21:29-33 (507) 

 

 

Grade 5 

 

Tuesday, Dec. 5  Reconciliation 10:15 - lunches 

*Friday, Dec. 8 

Gn 3:9-15, 20 
Eph 1:3-6, 11-12 
Lk 1:26-38 (689) 

The Immaculate Conception 

of the Blessed Virgin Mary 

Patronal Feast of the United 

States of America 

(Honoring Priests, Sisters & 

Discerning) 

Grade 4 

Friday, Dec. 15 

Is 48:17-19 
Ps 1 
Mt 11:16-19 (185) 

 Grade 3 

Friday, Dec. 22   No School 

Friday, Dec. 29   No School 

*Friday, Jan. 5 

1 John  3: 11-21 

Ps 100 

JN 1: 43-51 (208) 

St. John Neumann Grade 8 

Friday, Jan. 12 

1 Sm 8:4-7, 10-22A 

Ps 89 

MK 2:1-12  (309) 

Feast of St. Hilary Grade 7 

Friday, Jan. 19 

1 Sm 24:3-21 

Ps 57 

MK 3:13-19  (315) 

Mass for Right to Life Grade 6 

Friday, Jan. 26 

2 Tm 1:1-8 

Ps 96 

Mk 4:26-34 (520/321) 

Saints Timothy and Titus 

(Honoring Police Officers) 
Grade 5 

Friday, Feb. 2 

Mal 3:1-4 

Ps 24 

Heb 2:14-18 

Luke 2:22-32  (524) 

Feast of the Presentation of 

the Lord 

Catholic Schools Week 

Grade 4 



Friday, Feb. 9 

1 Kgs 11:29-32; 12:19 

Ps 81 

Mk 7:31-37  (333) 
 Grade 3 

Wednesday, Feb. 14 

Jl 2:12-18 

Ps 51 

2 Cor 5:20-6:2 

Mt 6:1-6, 16-18  (219) 

Ash Wednesday Grade 2 

Tuesday, Feb. 20  Reconciliation 10:15 am 

Friday, Feb. 23 

Ez 18:21-28 

Ps 130 

Mt 5:20-26  (228) 

(Honoring Bus Drivers & 

Coaches) 
Grade 1 

Thursday, Mar. 1  Stations of the Cross Grade 7    2:00 pm 

Friday, Mar. 2 

Gn 37: 3-4, 12-13A, 17B-28A 

Ps 105 

Mt 21:33-43, 45-46  (234) 
 

 

Grade 8 

 

Friday, Mar. 9 

Hos 14:2-10 

Ps 81 

Mk 12:28-34  (241) 

(Honoring Cafeteria 

Workers) 
Grade 5 

Thursday, Mar. 15  Stations of the Cross Grade 6    2:00 pm 

Friday, Mar. 16 

Wis 2:1A, 12-22 

Ps 34 

Jn 7:1-2, 10, 25-30  (248) 

 Grade 4 

Friday, Mar. 23 

Jer 20:10-13 

Ps 18 

Jn 10:31-42  (255) 
 Grade 3 

Monday, Mar. 26  Mime of the Passion Grade 8 10:30 am 

Thursday, Mar. 29  Holy Thursday 
Mrs. Woodman 

Fr. Jordan 

Friday, Mar 30   

 

No School 

 

Friday, April 6   No School 

Friday, April 13 

Acts 5:34-42 

Ps 27 

Jn 6:1-15  (271) 

 

 

Jane Klenotic Scholarship 

 

Grade 2 

 



Friday, April 20 

Acts 9:1-20 

Ps 117 

Jn 6:52-59  (277) 

(Honoring Health Care 

Professionals) 

 

Grade 1 

 

Wednesday, April 25  Jesus Day  

Friday, April 27 

Acts 13:26-33 

Ps 2 

Jn 14:1-6  (283) 

St. Louis Mont Grade 8 

Tuesday, May 1  School Rosary 2:00 pm 

Friday, May 4 

Acts 15:22-31 

Ps 57 

Jn 15:12-17  (289) 
 Grade 7 

Friday, May 11 

Acts 18:9-18 

Ps 47 

Jn 16:20-23  (295) 

(Honoring Teachers – 

Teacher Appreciation Week) 
Grade 6 

Friday, May 18 

Acts 25:13B-21 

Ps 103 

Jn 21:15-19  (301) 

Kevin Neff Scholarship 

May Crowning 
Grade 5 

Wednesday, May 23 

Jas 4:13-17 

Ps 49 

Mk 9:38-40  (343) 

8
th

 Grade Farewell Mass 

 

Grade 8 

 

 

Tuesday, May 29 

 

 Graduation 

 

5:30 pm 

 

Thursday, May 31 

Rom 12:9-16 

Isaiah 12 

Lk 1:39-56  (572) 

Final School Mass 

Visitation of the Blessed 

Virgin Mary 

Grade 4 

 

 References: Lectionary for Weekday Mass (Lect.)  

 All School Masses begin at 9:30 AM with students in grades 1-8 attending. 

 Kindergarten students attend first semester Masses marked * and all Masses beginning Jan. 5, 2018. 

 For Mass intentions, please call the parish office: (330) 867-1055 

 For questions about Lectionary readings, contact Dave Dettloff, Director of Lit. and Music: (330) 867-1055 

x202 

  


